
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 40 36
2 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6 39 33
3 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35
4 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 38 34
5 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 37 36
6 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 37 35
7 ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,6 4 2,8 36 40
8 ACPP024669 GARCIA FELIU, JOSE SERVANDO 0,2 0 0,2 36 36
9 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 36 32
10 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 36 32
11 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,3 1 1,3 35 36
12 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 35 34
13 ACPP008363 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 35 34
14 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
15 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 35 32
16 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,7 2 1,7 34 36
17 ACPP008725 CARRION FUERTES, FRANCISCO 1,5 2 1,5 34 36
18 ACPP006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 1,4 1 1,4 34 35
19 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 34 33
20 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 34 30
21 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO3 3 3 33 36
22 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,8 3 2,8 33 36
23 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 33 33
24 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31
25 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 29
26 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 32 31
27 ACPP013497 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL(+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
28 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 32 30
29 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2 32 30
30 ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 32 28
31 ACPP007029 MOLINS CARANDELL, LLUIS 9 9 7,4 31 40
32 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 4,1 4 4,1 31 35
33 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 31 31
34 ACPP009690 COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 31 30
35 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 31 29
36 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 30 28
37 ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 30 27
38 ACPP023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
39 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,5 29 30
40 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,3 29 30
41 ACPP010882 CANER MASCORT, SANTIAGO 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
42 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,7 4 3,7 28 32
43 ACPP006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 1 1 1,2 28 29
44 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 0,9 1 1,1 28 29
45 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 3,6 4 3,6 27 31
46 ACPP000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,5 4 3,5 27 31
47 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 2,8 3 3 27 30
48 SH00000001 GARCIA PINTO, TONI 0 0 0 27 27
49 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 7 7,2 26 33
50 ACPP010560 ABOLAFIO GARCIA, FRANCISCO ANGEL0 0 0,2 26 26
51 ACPP015288 ROSALES LOSADA, JOSE ANTONIO6,3 6 6,5 25 29
52 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,8 25 28
53 ACPP005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 2,2 2 2,4 25 27
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54 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,7 2 1,9 25 27
55 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,5 7 6,7 23 30
56 ACPP022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 5,9 6 6,1 23 29
57 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,2 3 3,4 23 26
58 ACPP025088 GOMEZ JORNET, JORDI 20,4 20 18 22 40
59 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,3 7 7,5 22 29
60 ACPP007428 PONCE RICASTELL, JOSEP RAMON5,6 6 5,8 22 26
61 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1,6 2 1,8 22 24
62 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 13,3 13 13,3 21 34
63 ACPP006735 MUSSONS TORRAS, MARC 8,9 9 9,1 21 30
64 ACPP026126 GAYA SANSO, MARGALIDA 8,8 9 9 21 29
65 ACPP001974 CORTES PONS, FERRAN 5 5 5,2 21 26
66 ACPP027990 RECHE VICENTE, FRANCESC 21 21 20,4 20 37
67 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 16,6 17 16 20 37
68 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL12,5 13 12,5 20 32
69 ACPP024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 8,7 9 8,9 20 28
70 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 5,5 6 5,7 20 26
71 ACPP027988 CABOT GARCIA, JOAQUIM 14,4 14 14,4 19 33
72 ACPP009792 FERRER PALLARES, JOAN 6,8 7 7 19 26
73 ACPP016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 3,4 3 3,6 19 22
74 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 5,5 6 5,7 18 23
75 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 20,9 21 20,9 15 33
76 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 5 5 5,2 15 18
77 ACPP027979 BRESCA ROURA, JOSE M. 17,4 17 17,6 14 30
78 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 13,9 14 14,1 14 27
79 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 11,6 12 11,8 14 23
80 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 18,9 19 19,1 13 28
81 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 16,5 17 16,7 13 25
82 ACPP012308 AMAYA MORALES, MANEL 1,9 2 2,1 13 14
83 ACPP011010 VILA ESPIGUL, FERRAN 6,7 7 6,9 10 12
84 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 20,3 20 20,5 8 24
85 ACPP006261 BADOSA BOSCH, MAITE 15,4 15 15,6 4 11
86 ACPP027586 ORRI PLAJA, MARIA ASUNCION 21 21 21 3 11

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,6 4 2,8 36 40
2 ACPP007029 MOLINS CARANDELL, LLUIS 9 9 7,4 31 40
3 ACPP025088 GOMEZ JORNET, JORDI 20,4 20 18 22 40
4 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 16,6 17 16 20 37
5 ACPP027990 RECHE VICENTE, FRANCESC 21 21 20,4 20 37
6 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 40 36
7 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 37 36
8 ACPP024669 GARCIA FELIU, JOSE SERVANDO 0,2 0 0,2 36 36
9 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,3 1 1,3 35 36
10 ACPP008725 CARRION FUERTES, FRANCISCO 1,5 2 1,5 34 36
11 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,7 2 1,7 34 36
12 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,8 3 2,8 33 36
13 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO3 3 3 33 36
14 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35
15 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 37 35
16 ACPP006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 1,4 1 1,4 34 35
17 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 4,1 4 4,1 31 35
18 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 38 34
19 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
20 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 35 34
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21 ACPP008363 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 35 34
22 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 13,3 13 13,3 21 34
23 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6 39 33
24 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 34 33
25 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 33 33
26 ACPP010882 CANER MASCORT, SANTIAGO 5,4 5 5,4 28 33
27 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 7 7,2 26 33
28 ACPP027988 CABOT GARCIA, JOAQUIM 14,4 14 14,4 19 33
29 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 20,9 21 20,9 15 33
30 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 36 32
31 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 36 32
32 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 35 32
33 ACPP023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
34 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,7 4 3,7 28 32
35 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL12,5 13 12,5 20 32
36 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31
37 ACPP013497 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL(+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
38 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 32 31
39 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 31 31
40 ACPP000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,5 4 3,5 27 31
41 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 3,6 4 3,6 27 31
42 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 34 30
43 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2 32 30
44 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 32 30
45 ACPP009690 COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 31 30
46 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,3 29 30
47 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,5 29 30
48 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 2,8 3 3 27 30
49 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,5 7 6,7 23 30
50 ACPP006735 MUSSONS TORRAS, MARC 8,9 9 9,1 21 30
51 ACPP027979 BRESCA ROURA, JOSE M. 17,4 17 17,6 14 30
52 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 29
53 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 31 29
54 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 0,9 1 1,1 28 29
55 ACPP006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 1 1 1,2 28 29
56 ACPP022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 5,9 6 6,1 23 29
57 ACPP015288 ROSALES LOSADA, JOSE ANTONIO6,3 6 6,5 25 29
58 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,3 7 7,5 22 29
59 ACPP026126 GAYA SANSO, MARGALIDA 8,8 9 9 21 29
60 ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 32 28
61 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,4 30 28
62 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,8 25 28
63 ACPP024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 8,7 9 8,9 20 28
64 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 18,9 19 19,1 13 28
65 ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 30 27
66 SH00000001 GARCIA PINTO, TONI 0 0 0 27 27
67 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,7 2 1,9 25 27
68 ACPP005633 COSTA PLANAS, JORDI 2,2 2 2,4 25 27
69 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 13,9 14 14,1 14 27
70 ACPP010560 ABOLAFIO GARCIA, FRANCISCO ANGEL0 0 0,2 26 26
71 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,2 3 3,4 23 26
72 ACPP001974 CORTES PONS, FERRAN 5 5 5,2 21 26
73 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 5,5 6 5,7 20 26
74 ACPP007428 PONCE RICASTELL, JOSEP RAMON5,6 6 5,8 22 26
75 ACPP009792 FERRER PALLARES, JOAN 6,8 7 7 19 26
76 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 16,5 17 16,7 13 25
77 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 1,6 2 1,8 22 24
78 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 20,3 20 20,5 8 24
79 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 5,5 6 5,7 18 23



80 ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 11,6 12 11,8 14 23
81 ACPP016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 3,4 3 3,6 19 22
82 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 5 5 5,2 15 18
83 ACPP012308 AMAYA MORALES, MANEL 1,9 2 2,1 13 14
84 ACPP011010 VILA ESPIGUL, FERRAN 6,7 7 6,9 10 12
85 ACPP006261 BADOSA BOSCH, MAITE 15,4 15 15,6 4 11
86 ACPP027586 ORRI PLAJA, MARIA ASUNCION 21 21 21 3 11


